Table 1

Trailer Power Loads

Cabin lights

Bath lights

Hood lights

Hood fan

Outside hitch light

Outside awning light

Outside porch light

Hitch lift

TV

TV amp

Radio Standby

Radio on mid vol.

Bath fan low, med, high

Fridge

Inverter - no load

Inverter - Fridge - AC

Tank heaters

Heater fan

Water pump

Water heater lighter

Standby loads (incl)
Propane monitor
Smoke/CO detector ?

Inverter standby

A/C Unit operating

Shore Power charger

DC Amps AC Amps
1.6
1.0
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.4
0.4
7.0
1.2
0.2
0.2
1.8
2-2.0
12 2.5A Peak - 1.5A steady
1.5
16
4.7
Did not test
1.5
Did not test
0.6

0.1
35A Peak - 9.6A steady
15A Peak - 1A steady - float charge



